
 

 

AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

       

4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

       

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   
    

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 
 

    

 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Registration 
Open 

Online 

First Week 
of Lessons 

Week 2 

Week 1 

SMA Meet 
and Greet 

Open to ALL 
5:00-7:00 



 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  
 
 

Labor Day 

 

  

  

8 
 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 
 

 

 
 

    

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

 
 

    

22 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 
 

    

29 30 
 

     

 

      

 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Week 3 

Week 4 

Week 5 

Week 6 

Week 7 

SMA 
Closed 

Group 
Class  

5:00-6:00 

Tuition 
Payments 

Due 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  

 

  

 

 

6 
 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 
 
 

 

 
 

    

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

 
 

    

20 
 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 
 

    

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

 

 
 

    

 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 Week 8 

Week 9 

Week 10 

Week 11 

Choral 
Concert with 
Children’s 
Choir 7:00 

SWBTS 
Reading Week 

October Theory Challenge 
October 1-31st 

FWMTA Fall 
and Jazz 

Festival at TCU 
Times TBA 

Group 
Class  

5:00-6:00 

Showcase: 
Everything 

Famous & Fun 
5:30 or 7:00 



 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 

2 
 

     

 

 

3 
 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

 

 
 

    

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

17 
 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 

 
  

 

 

 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

 

   
Thanksgiving 
Day 

  

 
 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Children’s 
Choir 

4:30-5:30 

Week 12 

Week 13 

Week 14 

Make Up 
Lessons 

Make Up 
Lessons 

End of 
Semester 
Recital 

6:30 

End of 
Semester 
Recital 

5:30 or 7:00 

End of 
Semester 
Recital 

1:00 or 3:00 

SMA 
Closed 

Spring 
Registration 

Open 
Online 

FWMTA  
Theory Test  

9:30 
Broadway 

Baptist Church 

Group 
Class  

5:00-6:00 

Prelude to 
Christmas 

Children’s Choir 

7:00 

Prelude to 
Christmas 

Children’s Choir 
2:00 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php

