AUGUST 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Registration Open Online			1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	<b>15</b> SMA Meet and Greet Open to ALL 5:00-7:00	16	17
18 Week 1	19 First Week of Lessons	20 Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	21	22	23	24
25 Week 2	26	<b>27</b> Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	28	29	30	31

SEPTEMBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1 Week 3	2 SMA Closed Labor Day	<b>Children's</b> Choir 4:30-5:30	4	5	Group Class 5:00-6:00	7 Tuition Payments Due	
8 Week 4	9	10 Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	11	12	13	14	
15 Week 5	16	<b>17</b> Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	18	19	20	21	
22 Week 6	23	<b>24</b> Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	25	26	27	28	
29 Week 7	30						

OCTOBER 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
October Theory Challenge October 1-31st		Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	2	3	<b>4</b> Group Class 5:00-6:00	5
SWBTS Reading Week Week 8	7	8 Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	9	10	11	12
13 Week 9	14	15 Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	16	17	18	19 FWMTA Fall and Jazz Festival at TCU Times TBA
20 Week 10	21	<b>22</b> Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	23	<b>24</b> Choral Concert with Children's Choir 7:00	25	26 Showcase: Everything Famous & Fun 5:30 or 7:00
27 Week 11	28	<b>29</b> Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	30	31		

NOVEMBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					Group Class 5:00-6:00	FWMTA Theory Test 9:30 Broadway Baptist Church	
3 Week 12	4	5 Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	6	7	8	9	
10 Week 13	11	12 Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	13	14	<b>15</b> Prelude to Christmas Children's Choir 7:00	16 Prelude to Christmas Children's Choir 2:00	
17 Week 14	18	<b>19</b> Children's Choir 4:30-5:30	<b>20</b> Spring Registration Open Online	End of Semester Recital 6:30	<b>22</b> End of Semester Recital 5:30 or 7:00	23 End of Semester Recital 1:00 or 3:00	
24	25 Make Up Lessons	26 Make Up Lessons	27 SMA Closed	<b>28</b> Thanksgiving Day	29	30	